
Red Rock Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 2 6 4 7 3 6 4 12 2 6 4 7

Mencarelli Massimo (06/412) 4 7 4 12 4 7 3 7 2 5 0 0

Galli Laura (10/077) 4 2 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 6

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 4 6 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 1 4 9

Guiducci Samanta (06/1326) 2 3 2 5 2 4 1 0 4 5 4 5

Lorusso Varuna (06/367) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pratoni Marco 06/366 19 44 2,32

Mencarelli Massimo 06/412 17 38 2,24

Galli Laura 10/077 24 35 1,46

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 20 29 1,45

Guiducci Samanta 06/1326 15 22 1,47

Lorusso Varuna 06/367 1 3 3,00

Sherwood A.G.A.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Alberti Gian Mario (06/240) 4 11 2 6 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 12

Peppoloni Simone (10/1077) 4 5 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 0

Giusti Claudio (06/2425) 2 0 4 7 4 0 2 3 2 3 4 4

Giusti Flavia (06/2482) 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 3

Giusti Mariano (06/2716) 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 2

Alberti Gregorio (06/2818) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0

Gatto Daniel (06/2527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maged Mamdahabd El Salam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tontini Samuele (06/2348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tontini Bigiarini Alex (06/2483) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alberti Gian Mario 06/240 22 61 2,77

Peppoloni Simone 10/1077 24 31 1,29

Giusti Claudio 06/2425 18 17 0,94

Giusti Flavia 06/2482 10 14 1,40

Giusti Mariano 06/2716 12 13 1,08

Alberti Gregorio 06/2818 8 9 1,12

Gatto Daniel 06/2527 0 0 0,00

Maged Mamdahabd El 06/2349 0 0 0,00

Tontini Samuele 06/2348 0 0 0,00

Tontini Bigiarini Alex 06/2483 2 0 0,00

I Lupi Solitari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bani Massimiliano (10/098) 3 7 4 8 3 3 4 8 3 5 2 6

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 5

Pierini Gabriele (10/065) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 6

Guerrini Ettore (06/2674) 1 3 4 4 4 4 2 0 4 8 2 3

Romolini Gifrido (10/101) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 3

Romolini Alberto (10/1111) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

Alessandrini Mirco (06/2848) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Leonessi Lucio  (06/2666) 0 0 4 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bani Massimiliano 10/098 19 37 1,95

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 24 36 1,50

Pierini Gabriele 10/065 10 22 2,20

Guerrini Ettore 06/2674 17 22 1,29

Romolini Gifrido 10/101 9 14 1,56

Romolini Alberto 10/1111 7 5 0,71

Alessandrini Mirco 06/2848 1 0 0,00

Leonessi Lucio 06/2666 9 0 0,00

Taaach Tiro Libero

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bigi Roberto (06/392) 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 12

Pancioni Rossano (06/2797) 4 4 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 0 4 6

Sarti Mario (06/2796) 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 1 4 7 0 0

Koci Klarissa (06/2834) 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Alii Besir (10/1166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Pedano Luana (10/1165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Pannilunghi Mirco (06/2798) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bigi Roberto 06/392 24 58 2,42

Pancioni Rossano 06/2797 24 30 1,25

Sarti Mario 06/2796 20 28 1,40

Koci Klarissa 06/2834 12 5 0,42

Alii Besir 10/1166 4 3 0,75

Pedano Luana 10/1165 4 0 0,00

Pannilunghi Mirco 06/2798 8 0 0,00


